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22.24 ~ 29.31 JULIO

FQUESTRIAN SERVICES

1,00 m
29 de Julio de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con Pista / Arena: None 13:00

cronémetro)
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais
1 NICA DE LLERAS 149453 CONDE REAL DE 14077 ES
GRANIUS VON IURLOGEN ASUA, lvan
/ SOL CORALA X DAVID MARCOS GARRIDO
VERCORS IV /2017 / / NICOLAS SELA
MALE / ALAZAN / CDE FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
2 FILIPA BK 147508 DE CEBALLOS 246462 ES
OJALA / KURDA X HELIO ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
/2017 / FEMALE / Elena
ALAZAN / CDE ANA BECA (RESPONSABLE
ELENA DE CEBALLOS) /
ANA BECA / FLORIANCA
3 MIG DE MUZE 153260 FERNANDEZ REY, Luis 16424 ES
I'M SPECIAL DE MUZE / LUIS FERNANDEZ REY /
HORTENSIA X BISCAYO / NONE
2017 / GELDING /
CASTANO / KWPN
4 ITACA PG AA 35,99% 144206 JERI LEIGH, Javier 247036 ES
EQUUS D OLYMPE ELENA DE CEBALLOS,
40,72% / FRANCHESCA JAVIER JERI / EULOGIO
31,25% /2016 / FEMALE PENA
/ CASTANO / A.A.
5 DYBALA 141365 MALLO CABANELAS, 304407
NONE / NONE /2017 / Desiree
MALE / NEGRO / OLDBG MARIA TERESA
CABANELAS GARCIA /
NONE
6 CANDELA R 119351 RODRIGUEZ NAYA, 160766 ES

LATRO / DEMI NUIT /
2007 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

SECRETARIAS

Jesica
NONE / FERMIN JOSE
ALVAREZ ALONSO

ECUESTRES
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FQUESTRIAN SERVICES. ANCADES Avto Gozén 4 >
CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR
7 DREAMS DL 141892 RODRIGUEZ OLIVEIRA,
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE Carlotta
/ NONE NONE / NONE
8 ALADIN H3 144517 VIDAL CUNS, Hector
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE NONE / NONE
/ NONE
9 QUINTA D'ENFER 148512 URRUTIA
NONE / NONE / / - / NONE REMENTERIA, Marta
/ NONE NONE / NONE
10 DORADO DEL 115519 CIUPAGEA
CASTANAR ALEXANDRESCU,
AVENTYNO / Ruxandra Maria
MOONRAKER /2010 / DEHESA EL CASTANAR /
GELDING / CASTANA / DEHESA EL CASTANAR
CDE
11 WHO IS LENNON 112334 SANTALLA GARCIA,
NONE / NONE // - / NONE Lucia
/ NONE NONE / NONE
12 WUNDER D 144291 OUZANDE NOVOA,
FANDANGO DE IBIO / Virginia
RHAPSODY DE LIGNY / BEATRIZ NOVOA
2017 / FEMALE / FERNANDEZ / Y.D
CASTANO / CDE
13 MALPICA DO 86120 TURIEL GARCIA,
PEGULLAL Claudio
KANNAN / SHALOM CLAUDIO TURIEL DE PAZ /
TANGO X REY DE GRANXA PEGULLAL
DIAMANTES / 2006 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE
14 AMELIE 152332 CONDE REAL DE
NONE / NONE / 2015 / ASUA, Ivan
FEMALE / CASTANO / WIMEX SPAIN 2013 S.L.U /
CRUZ NONE
15 CONTINO DEL 113844 GONZALEZ
CASTANAR MENENDEZ, Aida
AVENTYNO / PONGA DE AIDA GONZALEZ
SOFELGUERA /2009 / MENENDEZ/ EQUUSBOVI /
MALE / ALAZANA / CDE DEHESA EL CASTANAR
16 131721

LUANCO 2022

22.24 ~ 29.31 JULIO

L.D.N. Pais P
258303 ES
28008 ES
288956 ES
202219

132356 ES
164216 ES
194344 ES
14077 ES
328781 ES
259832 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MARIETHA THE
MCHALISTER
NONE / NONE /2008 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / CRUZ

THOR
NONE / NONE /2012 /
MALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

TOUCHING LOVE DE
LA BASTIDE
OCCIVAL DE LA BASTIDE
/ RTEUSSITE Z / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
BELGA

HELLA
REMONDO / ELLA X
PRIME TIME / 2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /

CDE

BEAUTY START DE
ORVIZ
MELENDI SFM / JAVA DE
LA CORONA X BEY DES
SERVRES /2016 /
FEMALE / NEGRO / CDE

QUIEBRO XXXIV
NOVEL IX / HIERBATERA
/2009 / MALE / TORDA /

PRE

DUQUE CC
NONE / NONE // - / NONE
/ NONE

JABLE DE
ALEGRANZA
RAWDY Z / SADA X
DUENDE DE GANEX /
2011 / GELDING /
CASTANA / CDE

LETAWAY DE
SORRIBAS

L.A.C.

132272

43745

107213

133559

120893

150023

109544

107268

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

MARTINEZ MUNOZ,
Eva Nur

E. NATALIE MC.ALISTER /

E. NATALIE MC.ALISTER

BLANCO FERNANDEZ,
Natalia
JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

LUMBRERAS TORRICO,
Fernando
MAYA DE LA JOYA
FERNANDEZ-LONGORIA /
NONE

MARTINEZ URIA,
Jimena
EQUITACION MERESSL /
HIPICA DE PORCEYO, C.B.

HUERTA VEGA, Irene
MIGUEL ANGEL HUERTA
SANCHEZ / LA CUADRA DE
ORVIZ

GARCIA PEREZ, Luis
Miguel
LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA
PEREZ / RUBEN FREIJO
GARCIA

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ,
Gala
NONE / NONE

ROCH GONZALEZ,
Pilar
PILAR ROCH GONZALEZ /
ALEGRANZA

GARCIA MARIA DE LA
CONCEPCION, Nerea

LUANCO 2022

22.24 ~ 29.31 JULIO

L.D.N.

213907

296766

199676

144617

51035

160347

285263

273949

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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ANCADES

Ayto Gozén
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CLEARWAY / COLLADA
DE SORRIBAS X
NONSTOP /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CDE

ESCA
NUMERO UNO / KETTI /
2013/ FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DON PEREZ
DINK / LA KUKI / 2016 /
GELDING / TORDO / PSI

BABYLONE DU
LOZARD
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DIAMOND DE BLOYE /
2010 / GELDING /
CASTANA / SF

KARA VD BISSCHOP
CLINTON / ELSIE VAN DE
WELLINGTON X
HEARTBREAKER /2010 /
FEMALE / BLANCO /
BELGA

QATAR DE MENDIS

FER BAZAIR / ALASKA /

2012 / FEMALE / TORDA
/ ARABE

FLORIAN BK
BURLON C / NEFERTITI
7712017 / GELDING /

ZAINO / CDE

RAYUELA
GRANIUSVON IURLOGEN
/ FABIOLA / 2015/
FEMALE / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

128190

147131

131608

149558

125679

147507

139043

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ANTONIO GARCIA
FERNANDEZ / Y.SORRIBAS

SANTOALLA BLANCO,
Noel
COVADONGA ABRIL
PAREDES / Y.CUESTA

DiAZ LOBON, Marina
ROSARIO NARDIZ / SOTO
DE LEGAMARE]JO

BRIONES OZAETA,
Sandy Paola
SANDY PAOLA BRIONES
OZAETA / NONE

CHOCANO FORGACH,
Carolina
GONZALO ENRIQUE
CHOCANO / TOM DE
CRAENE

FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS MARTIN,
Ricardo
RICARDO FERNANDEZ-
MATAMOROS / NONE

DE CEBALLOS
ALVAREZ DE LUGO,
Elena
ANA BECA (RESPONSABLE
ELENA DE CEBALLOS) /
ANA BECA - FLORIANCA

CONDE REAL DE
ASUA, Ivan
NICOLAS SELA

FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA
/ NICOLAS SELA
FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBA

LUANCO 2022

22.24 ~ 29.31 JULIO

L.D.N. Pais P
194719 ES
48096 ES
205692 ES
275172 ES
206587 ES
246462 ES
14077 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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